2038 WISTERIA

2038 WISTERIA CIRCLE, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-3271 Circle, GREEN BAY,
WI, 54313-3271

$379,900

Can you say move-in ready?! Better-than-new 3BR/2BA ranch-style 3 beds
freestanding condo, in ideal location near shopping, dining, schools & hwy 2 baths
access. Enjoy a bright, open great room w/soaring cathedral ceilings & cozy Residential
gas fireplace. The split-bdrm design allows for a priv owner’s suite with tray °

- . . Condo,Condominium
ceiling & sleek tile shower. Laundry won't be a chore in...

* Active
* 1381 sq ft

Diane
Resource One Realty, LLC

Adashun
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Balcony/Deck/Patio,Breakfast Above Grade Finished Area, sq
Bar,Cable Available,Gas,One,Pantry,Split Bedroom,Utility ft: 1381
Room,Vaulted Ceiling

Tax Amount: 3837 Inclusions: range, refrigerator,
dishwasher, disposal, microwave,
washer, dryer

Exclusions: dehumidifier, wall-hung TV (mount will stay),
Ring doorbell, all sellers personal property

Amenities

Waterfront Amenities:

available: No Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer
Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 14x11 Main
Bedroom 2 11x11 Main
Bedroom 3 11x09 Main
Kitchen 10x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x14 Main
Dining Room 13x10 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Brick,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Garage - 2 Car,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Diane Campshure Walczyk Agent Email: campshure@resourcelgb.com
Attribution Contact: CELL: 920-621-9659
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